
QUACK ATTACK 5K

SAT MARCH 19,2016…Orlando FL

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Gender Age Age Rank

1 614 DREILINGER SAM     17:51.1  5:45 M 28 1st 5K Male

2 163 HENNAGER TRAVIS     18:24.9  5:56 M 25 2nd 5K Male

3 478 ERTEL AMY     19:02.4  6:08 F 48 1st 5K Female

4 304 PYKA JAY     20:15.7  6:32 M 42 3rd 5K Male

5 248 MCKAY JOSHUA     20:50.7  6:43 M 11 1st MALE 10 - 17

6 70 CZURAK MACKENZIE     21:12.9  6:50 F 14 2nd 5K Female

7 325 SABRI ANDREW     22:00.1  7:06 M 32

8 435 WHETRO AMARI     22:08.1  7:08 F 9 3rd 5K Female

9 308 RAMOS MANUEL     23:11.5  7:29 M 14 2nd MALE 10 - 17

10 335 SCHNEIDER VIRGINIA     23:11.6  7:29 F 35

11 336 SCHNELL THOMAS     23:28.3  7:34 M 15 3rd MALE 10 - 17

12 384 TOMLUNSON HAYLEY     24:01.4  7:45 F 23

13 615 BRENNEN RILEY     25:42.6  8:17 M 33

14 264 MORSE RYAN     26:16.8  8:28 M 30

15 631 WARD JOE     26:21.8  8:30 M 23

16 612 DAVIS JEFF     26:29.8  8:33 M 50

17 662 CARR KEVIN     26:32.7  8:34 M 43

18 46 CARR LAURIE     26:51.0  8:40 F 40

19 575 LORI DEMRO     26:51.4  8:40 F 55

20 358 STACK DECLAN     27:23.6  8:50 M 13 4th MALE 10 - 17

21 237 MATIAS ASHLEY     28:01.5  9:02 F 29

22 223 LUCA MIA     28:04.1  9:03 F 48

23 120 GOMEZ MASON     28:05.0  9:04 M 8 1st MALE 9 and UNDER

24 393 VALENTINE MICHAEL     28:09.3  9:05 M 48

25 511 GUESSETTO MATTHEW     28:20.9  9:08 M 48

26 568 ANDREW SNARELY     28:33.2  9:13 M 32

27 585 ALEJANDRO ROMERO     28:37.0  9:14 M 17 5th MALE 10 - 17

28 576 JONATHAN ERAZO     28:51.4  9:18 M 22

29 11 ARCHER LEN     29:20.6  9:28 M 65

30 603 BRANDON BOUTERS     29:27.7  9:30 M 24

31 13 AUGUSTYN LUKE     29:28.5  9:30 M 22

32 476 FRADY TESA     29:36.2  9:33 F 49

33 168 HOGAN CAROL     29:55.3  9:39 F 58

34 266 MOTE DAVID     30:08.6  9:43 M 49

35 490 LAVAREZ VANESSA     30:09.4  9:44 F 37

36 491 LAVAREZ LAUREN     30:10.4  9:44 F 9 1st FEMALE 9 and UNDER

37 147 HANCOCK JORGE     30:18.2  9:46 M 56

38 303 PYKA RYAN     30:35.2  9:52 M 7 2nd MALE 9 and UNDER

39 122 GOODSON RYAN     30:37.5  9:53 M 22

40 172 HOLZHAUER GREG     30:39.9  9:53 M 57

41 103 FLORY CHELSEA     30:43.4  9:55 F 31

42 415 WESOLOWSKI REBECCA     30:48.0  9:56 F 32

43 204 KOESTER CHELSEA     31:03.4  10:01 F 29

44 482 DENERO CARMELA     31:05.4  10:02 F 28



45 582 BRIAN GEALEY     31:06.2  10:02 M 36

46 196 KELLY MAUREEN     31:09.2  10:03 F 27

47 111 GARRETT ASHLEY     31:11.3  10:04 F 24

48 538 HEDDLESTEN GREG     31:14.5  10:05 M 35

49 410 WEEKS LISA     31:27.0  10:09 F 59

50 296 POPPE LAUREN     31:32.5  10:10 F 22

51 187 JESKO JENNA     31:33.1  10:11 F 22

52 106 FOWLER SAMUEL     31:33.8  10:11 M 22

53 569 JESUS ROMAN     31:37.6  10:12 M 40

54 547 PEIFFER JOHN     31:38.1  10:12 M 68

55 515 OLIVEIRA LAUREN     31:40.1  10:13 F 34

56 297 PORTOGHESE AMANDA     31:43.4  10:14 F 27

57 438 SMITH CHRISTIAN     31:45.6  10:15 M 15 6th MALE 10 - 17

58 32 BOON HEIDI     31:50.1  10:16 F 28

59 593 MICHAEL REID     31:53.1  10:17 M 36

60 346 SHARMA NINA     31:57.8  10:18 F 17 1st FEMALE 10 - 17

61 310 RAWLEY NATE     32:00.6  10:19 M 30

62 212 LANE DAVID     32:02.2  10:20 M 42

63 219 LISTER JESSICA     32:17.8  10:25 F 31

64 339 SEIDULE ANTHONY     32:20.5  10:26 M 32

65 485 MOLINA LUIS     32:24.0  10:27 M 39

66 354 SOMJI BRITTAN     32:24.9  10:27 F 37

67 17 BEAVER WALT     32:32.4  10:30 M 59

68 470 ROGERS TIM     32:34.6  10:30 M 28

69 508 PRADO MILDRED     32:38.8  10:32 F 55

70 15 BASS ALISON     32:40.1  10:32 F 42

71 471 PARTNEY NICOLE     32:43.3  10:33 F 35

72 493 DOUGHERTY JONATHAN     32:43.7  10:33 M 34

73 594 DEBBIE WILSON     32:57.6  10:38 F 36

74 265 MORSE EILEEN     33:02.1  10:39 F 29

75 414 WENTZELL LISA     33:19.6  10:45 F 31

76 407 WEBB CHLOE     33:30.6  10:48 F 22

77 112 GERVOLINO JACLYN     33:41.8  10:52 F 25

78 369 STUTZ ERIN     33:45.1  10:53 F 28

79 598 ANGELA WALKER     33:47.1  10:54 F 36

80 392 UHL ALYSHA     33:52.6  10:55 F 22

81 141 GUITERREZ RUBY     33:57.1  10:57 F 30

82 366 STRAND SARAH     33:59.7  10:58 F 26

83 489 KEPPLER CLAUDIA     34:02.1  10:59 F 29

84 618 PAOLA IBENEZ ANA     34:04.2  10:59 F 27

85 33 BOUFFARD VANESSA     34:10.3  11:01 F 38

86 31 BOLIVAR LUISA     34:10.9  11:01 F 24

87 256 MICHON MARK     34:13.8  11:02 M 30

88 402 WALLING JOANNA     34:13.9  11:02 F 33

89 638 MACCALLA KATHRYN     34:14.8  11:03 F 38

90 452 CLARK LILLY     34:25.5  11:06 F 8 2nd FEMALE 9 and UNDER

91 449 MULVIHILL RACHEL     34:42.8  11:12 F 41



92 481 THIESSEN MATTHEW     34:47.4  11:13 M 37

93 477 KISER SHANEEN     34:48.2  11:14 F 24

94 30 BLYTHE JOHN     34:49.5  11:14 M 41

95 332 SCHLABACH KATIE     34:53.7  11:15 F 20

96 188 JOHNSTON LINDSEY     35:10.4  11:21 F 20

97 263 MORRISON OLIVIA     35:23.9  11:25 F 30

98 652 SHAFFER KELSEY     35:37.4  11:29 F 27

99 267 MOULTON DANA     35:48.0  11:33 F 53

100 418 WHEELER NICK     35:50.9  11:34 M 20

101 513 YOUNG MAURA     35:53.4  11:35 F 17 2nd FEMALE 10 - 17

102 483 MOLINA FABIOLA     35:57.1  11:36 F 16 3rd FEMALE 10 - 17

103 484 MOLINA ADRIANNA     35:57.3  11:36 F 13 4th FEMALE 10 - 17

104 429 WITT PEGGY     35:58.7  11:36 F 31

105 534 DEVLIN CANDACE     36:01.5  11:37 F 28

106 522 TAYLOR ROB     36:01.8  11:37 M 40

107 474 LINEBURGH DIANA     36:04.6  11:38 F 44

108 349 SKAGGS BROOKE     36:05.3  11:38 F 35

109 527 ARADO ANDIE     36:06.7  11:39 M 34

110 526 ARADO LUXMIE     36:06.7  11:39 F 34

111 625 TAYLOR TRE     36:16.8  11:42 M 99 1st MALE UNKNOWN

112 307 RAMIREZ WHITNEY     36:25.3  11:45 F 26

113 47 CASTRO CARLOS     36:25.3  11:45 M 25

114 34 BOUTELL KYLE     36:27.8  11:45 M 36

115 510 GUESSETTO MICHELLE     36:36.9  11:48 F 49

116 340 SEIDULE TIFFANY     36:38.6  11:49 F 33

117 559 WALTERS BRITTANY     36:38.7  11:49 F 30

118 565 SIEGEL STEPHANIE     36:39.5  11:49 F 15 5th FEMALE 10 - 17

119 165 HERMSDORFER ANDREA     36:50.1  11:53 F 25

120 114 GILHOOLEY CHRIS     36:50.1  11:53 M 30

121 121 GOMEZ JULIE     36:50.8  11:53 F 36

122 465 RODOWSKY PATTY     36:54.7  11:54 F 38

123 628 REITZLAFF VANESSA     36:59.8  11:56 F 35

124 90 EICHHORN ANITA     37:07.1  11:58 F 67

125 400 VOYLES HARRY     37:09.3  11:59 M 54

126 293 POPE ERIN     37:10.4  11:59 F 11 6th FEMALE 10 - 17

127 226 MAHER MEGAN     37:15.4  12:01 F 27

128 419 WHITE GALE     37:16.3  12:01 F 54

129 380 THOMAS DAWN     37:16.9  12:01 F 48

130 294 POPE KAREN     37:17.1  12:02 F 35

131 260 MONTERO SAM     37:18.4  12:02 M 30

132 72 DAVIS MARISA     37:21.6  12:03 F 40

133 105 FOSTER AMY     37:21.6  12:03 F 44

134 227 MALLAVO ROWENA     37:23.0  12:04 F 52

135 399 VLAS SARAH     37:23.5  12:04 F 21

136 479 MARTEL TRINITI     37:36.3  12:08 F 11 7th FEMALE 10 - 17

137 234 MARTEL NIKKI     37:38.9  12:08 F 35

138 198 KELLY DEBBIE     37:41.1  12:09 F 49



139 23 BERMANN ISABELA     37:42.4  12:10 F 7 3rd FEMALE 9 and UNDER

140 22 BERMANN RAE     37:42.6  12:10 F 43

141 504 SCHMALZ SARA     37:44.5  12:10 F 26

142 660 BRELAND JASON     37:44.5  12:10 M 33

143 553 SALMON JESSE     37:46.4  12:11 M 43

144 341 SEIDULE NICK     37:47.8  12:11 M 34

145 494 FORSYTH JESSICA     37:48.2  12:12 F 25

146 460 BUCHTEL KASSADY     37:48.4  12:12 F 13 8th FEMALE 10 - 17

147 413 WELKY MIRANDA     37:49.0  12:12 F 32

148 499 SMITH BECKY     37:51.1  12:13 F 23

149 462 PEIFFER KATY     37:56.6  12:14 F 38

150 416 WETTER JORDAN     37:58.3  12:15 F 36

151 146 HAMILTON BRIANNA     38:05.4  12:17 F 24

152 71 DAHER MARISSA     38:06.8  12:17 F 24

153 644 COLLINS MEGAN     38:12.5  12:19 F 25

154 353 SOMJI MOE     38:21.4  12:22 M 40

155 37 BROGE NICOLE     38:33.8  12:26 F 24

156 78 DEVRIES SAMANTHA     38:34.1  12:26 F 25

157 94 EVANS SHARI     38:37.5  12:27 F 33

158 83 DOMENITZ JOEL     38:39.3  12:28 M 58

159 646 HAZELWOOD EMILY     38:40.4  12:28 F 14 9th FEMALE 10 - 17

160 175 HUBLER ALICIA     38:40.8  12:28 F 44

161 351 SMITHSON JOEL     38:43.3  12:29 M 33

162 126 GRAY MARY MARGARET     38:43.5  12:29 F 26

163 218 LINDSEY NADIA     38:43.7  12:29 F 17 10th FEMALE 10 - 17

164 352 SMITHSON LINDSAY     38:45.3  12:30 F 30

165 7 ALLEN JERRY     38:49.0  12:31 M 33

166 205 KOLVEK DAVID     38:58.6  12:34 M 58

167 262 MORAR VIRGIL     39:04.1  12:36 M 47

168 166 HIRT LORI     39:09.1  12:38 F 49

169 581 KELLY ERIN     39:26.5  12:43 F 21

170 167 HODGES SARAH     39:29.1  12:44 F 29

171 398 VILALLONGA DAVID     39:34.6  12:46 M 38

172 299 PROCINO KAREN     39:39.7  12:47 F 48

173 505 BITTERLING CARLA     39:43.5  12:49 F 69

174 57 CLISCH BECKY     39:45.5  12:49 F 55

175 136 GRIBBLE CORINNE     39:49.7  12:51 F 36

176 145 HAMEROFF REBECCA     39:49.8  12:51 F 31

177 365 STPIERRE ELISE     39:56.0  12:53 F 43

178 364 STPIERRE JAMIE     39:57.1  12:53 M 35

179 75 DEGER JAMIE     39:57.1  12:53 F 37

180 472 TRAMMEL LORI     40:00.2  12:54 F 37

181 486 MOLINA VANNESA     40:19.2  13:00 F 42

182 506 BEAUREGARD MEGHAN     40:19.2  13:00 F 31

183 600 MICHAEL SCHNEEBERGE     40:20.5  13:01 M 11 7th MALE 10 - 17

184 601 CAROLINE SCHNEEBERGE     40:20.8  13:01 F 49

185 430 WOLF DIANNE     40:28.7  13:03 F 60



186 664 KEENE KIM     40:30.2  13:04 F 99 1st FEMALE UNKNOWN

187 326 SABRI MICHELLE     40:30.3  13:04 F 32

188 29 BLYTHE JESSICA     40:41.1  13:07 F 38

189 570 CALVIN LUMPKIN     40:46.5  13:09 M 31

190 543 KUESTER CHRISTINE     40:46.7  13:09 F 26

191 556 TICE SHARON     40:57.6  13:13 F 99 2nd FEMALE UNKNOWN

192 322 ROTH MEGHAN     41:05.8  13:15 F 36

193 134 GRIBBEN LITA     41:11.8  13:17 F 34

194 622 LUBIN SAM     41:18.6  13:19 M 33

195 59 COLE PAULA     41:22.3  13:21 F 48

196 123 GOODWIN HOLLY     41:23.1  13:21 F 32

197 127 GRAY ERIC     41:24.8  13:21 M 40

198 164 HERMENAU WARREN     41:25.8  13:22 M 47

199 331 SCHAPER LORI     41:25.9  13:22 F 46

200 648 BISHOP RAHEEM     41:33.6  13:24 M 26

201 573 SARAH POPIEL     41:39.5  13:26 F 24

202 519 MAYBRUCH LISA     41:39.6  13:26 F 23

203 552 SABAL JESSICA     41:40.2  13:26 F 17 11th FEMALE 10 - 17

204 85 DOTY BARBARA     41:43.6  13:27 F 52

205 535 DUARTE ALICIA     41:47.6  13:29 F 43

206 333 SCHMITT CINDY     41:47.6  13:29 F 37

207 544 LEFLORE NINIVE     41:57.9  13:32 F 34

208 314 RICHICHI SHAWN     41:59.7  13:33 M 35

209 521 STEIN JESSICA     42:01.1  13:33 F 26

210 8 ANDERSON DYLAN     42:01.2  13:33 M 31

211 247 MCKAY JOHN     42:04.3  13:34 M 49

212 427 WINNEY LAUREN     42:09.1  13:36 F 30

213 355 SPEER BRIAN     42:11.1  13:36 M 42

214 524 ANSOATEGUI STEVEN     42:11.5  13:36 M 27

215 221 LOPEZ JASMIN     42:13.2  13:37 F 17 12th FEMALE 10 - 17

216 107 GABELE ANN     42:13.9  13:37 F 47

217 66 CRAVEN STACEY     42:14.6  13:37 F 40

218 20 BELLAMY KAITLIN     42:17.1  13:38 F 26

219 432 YOUNG LAURA     42:17.3  13:38 F 28

220 387 TREVINO ELIZABETH     42:19.8  13:39 F 30

221 386 TREVINO CAROLINE     42:20.0  13:39 F 26

222 259 MOHAMMED SHAHIRA     42:21.4  13:40 F 28

223 290 PAYNE AMANDA     42:25.4  13:41 F 33

224 649 DINISCIA KELLY     42:28.6  13:42 F 24

225 246 MCHENRY MEADE     42:49.7  13:49 F 34

226 338 SCHULTE BRIAN     42:50.0  13:49 M 41

227 388 TRINH NANCY     42:58.7  13:52 F 30

228 58 COFIELD KEATHER     43:01.5  13:53 F 25

229 250 MCNERNEY CADY     43:02.5  13:53 F 24

230 137 GRIMES STEPHANIE     43:06.7  13:54 F 31

231 426 WINEGARD RICHARD     43:07.8  13:55 M 48

232 512 MARTINEZ NATALIE     43:08.1  13:55 F 42



233 397 VELEZ ANDREW     43:08.7  13:55 M 24

234 330 SANTIAGO MELISSA     43:15.3  13:57 F 38

235 154 HARRINGTON MOLLENE     43:15.8  13:57 F 40

236 394 VALVERDE MARIE     43:33.1  14:03 F 51

237 64 CONTRERAS LAUREN     43:38.3  14:05 F 24

238 80 DIETEL ALANA     43:50.3  14:08 F 31

239 52 CHIRAS APRIL     43:50.4  14:08 F 22

240 68 CULVER JACQUELYN     43:52.8  14:09 F 22

241 21 BENJAMIN TAVYA     43:59.5  14:11 F 23

242 224 MACDONALD LESLEY     44:06.4  14:14 F 25

243 422 WILLIAMS JASON     44:06.6  14:14 M 27

244 342 SERPA EMILY     44:07.3  14:14 F 22

245 437 MELENDEZ JOHANA     44:13.6  14:16 F 30

246 229 MARCHIONE ANGIE     44:13.8  14:16 F 10 13th FEMALE 10 - 17

247 406 WATSON MELISSA     44:19.2  14:18 F 37

248 24 BERRINCHA JANICE     44:20.1  14:18 F 43

249 215 LAURITO THOMAS     44:20.4  14:18 M 29

250 25 BERRINCHA AUSTIN     44:20.7  14:18 M 17 8th MALE 10 - 17

251 378 TAYLOR SHELL     44:31.1  14:22 F 48

252 230 MARCHIONE GABRIELLA     44:32.8  14:22 F 7 4th FEMALE 9 and UNDER

253 231 MARCHIONE JAMES     44:33.0  14:22 M 53

254 232 MARCHIONE YVONNE     44:33.4  14:22 F 42

255 150 HARBOVE AMANDA     44:35.0  14:23 F 23

256 28 BLACKWELL DARA     44:38.4  14:24 F 51

257 425 WILSON TIANNA     44:50.1  14:28 F 41

258 480 HAUBRICH ROCKY     45:01.0  14:31 F 53

259 643 MACCALLA SKYLAR     45:04.3  14:32 F 12 14th FEMALE 10 - 17

260 440 SMITH LOGAN     45:12.4  14:35 M 10 9th MALE 10 - 17

261 441 LAPIN CHRISTY     45:14.5  14:35 F 34

262 496 BARNHART BRENT     45:16.4  14:36 M 26

263 497 CAVICCHIA DINA     45:16.4  14:36 F 26

264 93 ERON LEIGH     45:22.4  14:38 F 23

265 383 TIDD APRYL     45:22.5  14:38 F 22

266 272 MURRAY JENNIFER     45:24.5  14:39 F 29

267 620 AFONSO JOANNA     45:24.9  14:39 F 13 15th FEMALE 10 - 17

268 9 ANGEL KELLIE     45:26.1  14:39 F 25

269 249 MCKAY STACEY     45:34.1  14:42 F 50

270 300 PRUNER KIRBY     45:35.3  14:42 F 32

271 439 SMITH SAMUEL     45:37.3  14:43 M 12 10th MALE 10 - 17

272 84 DOTY DAN     45:47.5  14:46 M 68

273 82 DOLAN KELLY     45:56.4  14:49 F 21

274 56 CLISCH DAVID     46:00.5  14:50 M 53

275 253 MENG MARSELO     46:04.2  14:52 M 11 11th MALE 10 - 17

276 545 MATOS DENISSE     46:11.6  14:54 F 51

277 518 MAYBRUCH STEPHANIE     46:23.1  14:58 F 23

278 623 FINE RACHEL     46:24.0  14:58 F 33

279 309 RAMSEY MELISA     46:27.8  14:59 F 35



280 209 LAJON CECILIA     46:31.9  15:00 F 31

281 124 GORDON TENNILLE     46:35.8  15:02 F 34

282 444 GARCIA ANNETTE     46:37.0  15:02 F 43

283 270 MULLALLY MAGGIE     46:45.3  15:05 F 12 16th FEMALE 10 - 17

284 143 HALSCOTT REAGAN     46:46.7  15:05 F 10 17th FEMALE 10 - 17

285 144 HALSCOTT RACHEL     46:50.0  15:06 F 39

286 40 BYERLY DENISE     47:00.6  15:10 F 48

287 39 BYERLY KELSEY     47:00.8  15:10 F 18

288 38 BYERLY KENDALL     47:00.9  15:10 F 20

289 564 SIEGEL LISA     47:08.1  15:12 F 49

290 509 GARCIA JOANN     47:13.7  15:14 F 31

291 550 REYES CATHY     47:14.1  15:14 F 35

292 412 WEISS GRACIE     47:26.6  15:18 F 34

293 139 GRUBBS JONATHAN     47:28.3  15:19 M 39

294 242 MCCLELLAN CHASE     47:30.2  15:19 M 7 3rd MALE 9 and UNDER

295 458 COLLINS KIM     47:36.9  15:21 F 51

296 546 MORIN KRISTEN     47:36.9  15:21 F 48

297 99 FERMAINT LISA JR     47:39.1  15:22 F 12 18th FEMALE 10 - 17

298 186 ILLIG JEFF     47:57.3  15:28 M 53

299 185 ILLIG KRISTIN     47:57.3  15:28 F 26

300 277 NESTOR MELODY     47:58.1  15:28 F 52

301 461 BUCHTEL KIERSTEN     48:15.4  15:34 F 13 19th FEMALE 10 - 17

302 381 THORNBURGH JENNIFER     48:20.4  15:35 F 34

303 382 THORNBURGH STEFANIE     48:20.4  15:35 F 38

304 597 TYLER RODRIGUEZ     48:23.8  15:36 M 5 4th MALE 9 and UNDER

305 6 ALLEN MICHELLE     48:24.7  15:37 F 29

306 276 NELSON JACQUELINE     48:31.9  15:39 F 76

307 211 LANE KATIE     48:39.9  15:42 F 39

308 492 SHOEMAKER KAITLYN     48:40.4  15:42 F 13 20th FEMALE 10 - 17

309 91 EMBRY PAUL     48:40.8  15:42 M 41

310 245 MCCLELLAN ALEXIS     48:42.8  15:43 F 6 5th FEMALE 9 and UNDER

311 244 MCCLELLAN LAURA     48:44.6  15:43 F 33

312 243 MCCLELLAN LEAH     48:44.6  15:43 F 6 6th FEMALE 9 and UNDER

313 178 HUTCHISON WILLIAM     48:46.9  15:44 M 23

314 169 HOLDEN MANDY     48:53.6  15:46 F 31

315 447 ROBINSON MICHAEL     48:56.2  15:47 M 13 12th MALE 10 - 17

316 16 BAUER KELLIE     49:04.2  15:50 F 47

317 228 MANRING JOYCE     49:04.6  15:50 F 57

318 238 MATOS ILIA     49:05.1  15:50 F 52

319 27 BIRNBAUM STEPHANIE     49:07.1  15:51 F 30

320 269 MROZEK PAYTON     49:07.5  15:51 F 14 21st FEMALE 10 - 17

321 261 MORAR EMILY     49:07.7  15:51 F 14 22nd FEMALE 10 - 17

322 194 KELLY CATHERINE     49:13.0  15:53 F 33

323 498 KELLY BETHANY     49:13.2  15:53 F 28

324 43 CARNEY JACLYN     49:17.5  15:54 F 36

325 445 ROBINSON MEGAN     49:24.0  15:56 F 10 23rd FEMALE 10 - 17

326 466 RUTLEDGE SADIE     49:24.2  15:56 F 9 7th FEMALE 9 and UNDER



327 661 THROOP PRIMA     49:28.0  15:57 F 99 3rd FEMALE UNKNOWN

328 286 PAGAN JACKIE     49:47.5  16:04 F 54

329 317 RIVERA IVET     49:47.7  16:04 F 54

330 464 DUKE TERRY     49:51.0  16:05 F 56

331 436 MELENDEZ SOFIA     50:02.5  16:08 F 25

332 67 CREECH JAMES     50:15.9  16:13 M 45

333 100 FERNANDEZ JAMIE     50:17.5  16:13 F 32

334 583 NATASHA DAEM     50:17.9  16:13 F 35

335 255 MICHNOFF MICHELLE     50:23.1  16:15 F 36

336 74 DAVIS SABRINA     50:32.2  16:18 F 45

337 41 CALDWELL CHRISTY     50:36.0  16:19 F 58

338 312 READ SANDRA     50:44.6  16:22 F 51

339 160 HEIBLER LINDA     50:53.3  16:25 F 71

340 12 AUGUSTINE KYLEE     50:56.2  16:26 F 22

341 424 WILSO N. DAVE     50:59.4  16:27 M 55

342 302 PYKA KATELYN     51:06.6  16:29 F 10 24th FEMALE 10 - 17

343 301 PYKA KIM     51:10.2  16:30 F 42

344 200 KIBBY NILDA LEE     51:22.4  16:34 F 45

345 391 TUTAS DENISE     51:38.2  16:39 F 60

346 390 TUTAS KRISTEN     51:40.5  16:40 F 29

347 225 MAGELOFF DIONNE     51:43.8  16:41 F 41

348 428 WISDO EVIE     51:53.2  16:44 F 13 25th FEMALE 10 - 17

349 213 LANZAS ANA     51:53.6  16:44 F 51

350 443 BRIGHT HEATHER     51:54.9  16:45 F 27

351 557 TOOLE JILL     51:59.9  16:46 F 55

352 542 KROPP CAROL     51:59.9  16:46 F 53

353 311 RAY MEGAN     52:02.1  16:47 F 42

354 563 ZIZEMSKAYA LANA     52:07.6  16:49 F 34

355 118 GOCLON KAREN     52:08.3  16:49 F 58

356 536 GONCHAROV DANIEL     52:08.4  16:49 M 5 5th MALE 9 and UNDER

357 621 ROCCO KAYLEE     52:08.4  16:49 F 99 4th FEMALE UNKNOWN

358 468 RUTLEDGE EMERY     52:08.5  16:49 F 12 26th FEMALE 10 - 17

359 562 ZIZEMSKAYA LIUDMILA     52:17.6  16:52 F 64

360 280 ORTEGA JENNY     52:24.5  16:54 F 37

361 142 GUTIERREZ ADRIAN     52:25.2  16:55 M 9 6th MALE 9 and UNDER

362 409 WECKERLE SUZANN     52:26.0  16:55 F 62

363 86 DRUSKIN NAN     52:31.9  16:56 F 72

364 589 SCOTT LEONARD     52:42.9  17:00 M 53

365 605 ASHTON GUTHRIE     52:45.8  17:01 M 11 13th MALE 10 - 17

366 201 KILSGAARD JILL     52:46.1  17:01 F 58

367 405 WATERS SAM     52:50.1  17:03 M 46

368 411 WEISS MADISON     52:51.9  17:03 F 8 8th FEMALE 9 and UNDER

369 561 ZELEDON CHRISTINE     52:55.4  17:04 F 25

370 18 BEAVER SARAH     53:08.7  17:08 F 58

371 590 KAREN HERHEI     53:10.6  17:09 F 52

372 584 ADDIE EHINGER     53:10.9  17:09 F 49

373 587 PATRICIA PEADEN     53:11.7  17:09 F 99 5th FEMALE UNKNOWN



374 588 LINDA PRUSACZYK     53:12.4  17:10 F 99 6th FEMALE UNKNOWN

375 586 TODD EHINGER     53:30.1  17:15 M 50

376 592 BELEN EHINGER     53:30.1  17:15 F 17 27th FEMALE 10 - 17

377 645 EHINGER NOLAN     53:31.3  17:16 M 21

378 65 COOPER LESLIE     53:32.1  17:16 F 47

379 344 SERRANO CARLOS     53:32.8  17:16 M 37

380 343 SERRANO KAREN     53:33.0  17:16 F 33

381 199 KENDRICK WALT     53:34.8  17:17 M 61

382 558 WALKER JOSIAH     54:02.3  17:26 M 8 7th MALE 9 and UNDER

383 298 PORTOGHESE LEE     54:03.6  17:26 F 59

384 184 IACOVAZZI GENEVIEVE     54:05.9  17:27 F 73

385 404 WALTHER TERRI     54:08.5  17:28 F 54

386 173 HORNEDO ROSE     54:15.7  17:30 F 50

387 61 COLON LINDSEY     54:21.2  17:32 F 33

388 62 COLON CAROLINA     54:21.5  17:32 F 7 9th FEMALE 9 and UNDER

389 362 STOFER ASHLEY     54:24.7  17:33 F 36

390 363 STOFER KALEB     54:25.4  17:33 M 12 14th MALE 10 - 17

391 469 RUTLEDGE MISTY     54:32.7  17:35 F 41

392 467 RUTLEDGE ERIN     54:33.3  17:36 F 6 10th FEMALE 9 and UNDER

393 368 STROUD VICKI     54:41.4  17:38 F 58

394 640 RIVERA CHELSEA     54:41.5  17:38 F 22

395 555 SWIFT LATAKEISHA     55:15.1  17:49 F 33

396 119 GOLDMAN ELLEN     55:16.5  17:50 F 34

397 551 RIVERA COREEN     55:19.2  17:51 F 52

398 73 DAVIS DEBRA     55:20.2  17:51 F 57

399 161 HELMS GINI     55:21.0  17:51 F 50

400 641 HOCKMAN KAITLYN     55:21.4  17:51 F 13 28th FEMALE 10 - 17

401 591 KEENYA CALVIN     55:33.4  17:55 F 99 7th FEMALE UNKNOWN

402 222 LORENZ LYNN     55:44.0  17:59 F 58

403 125 GOVATOS ASHLEY     55:45.9  17:59 F 24

404 206 KWASNY RANDIE     55:54.3  18:02 F 43

405 101 FIELDS KELLY     55:57.4  18:03 F 35

406 77 DEPALMA TESS     56:00.7  18:04 F 55

407 76 DEPALMA PAUL     56:00.7  18:04 M 54

408 158 HAWLEY JENNIFER     56:01.5  18:04 F 32

409 131 GREEN COURTNEY     56:01.9  18:04 F 24

410 446 ROBINSON SUZANNE     56:02.6  18:05 F 44

411 347 SHATZEL MARY     56:02.8  18:05 F 22

412 157 HAWLEY HALEIGH     56:03.8  18:05 F 9 11th FEMALE 9 and UNDER

413 278 OCONNOR KATE     56:17.3  18:09 F 26

414 10 ARANGO FERNANDO     56:17.4  18:09 M 36

415 217 LESALTATO CHUCK     56:17.7  18:09 M 64

416 434 ZONCA KIMBERLY     56:21.3  18:11 F 31

417 433 ZONCA JASON     56:21.9  18:11 M 33

418 327 SALISBURY ANGELA     56:22.0  18:11 F 34

419 647 SPRY XAVIER     56:32.2  18:14 M 17 15th MALE 10 - 17

420 316 RIVERA JECARA     56:32.2  18:14 F 33



421 356 SPRY SHAYLA     56:33.8  18:15 F 30

422 292 PLUMEY MICHELE     56:34.9  18:15 F 45

423 357 SPRY ANITA     56:35.5  18:15 F 56

424 608 TIFFANY RUGGIERO     56:35.5  18:15 F 32

425 177 HUSTEDDE CHRISTINA     56:35.6  18:15 F 31

426 604 ANDREW GUTHRIE     56:39.9  18:16 M 10 16th MALE 10 - 17

427 401 WALKER AMANDA     56:41.6  18:17 F 33

428 251 MCOSCAR AMY     56:42.0  18:17 F 34

429 549 REYES SHANNON     56:42.2  18:17 F 25

430 26 BHAVSAR PREYA     56:42.5  18:17 F 28

431 203 KNUTH CAROL     56:42.9  18:17 F 49

432 44 CARO NATALIE     56:43.6  18:18 F 24

433 487 CAMP CINDY     56:48.7  18:19 F 35

434 155 HARRIS MARY     56:49.9  18:20 F 63

435 81 DOERFLEIN BARB     56:53.8  18:21 F 33

436 151 HARDEJ SARAH     56:55.1  18:22 F 39

437 548 FREEMAN AMANDA     56:58.7  18:23 F 30

438 627 DONATELLI IBERIA     57:02.5  18:24 F 99 8th FEMALE UNKNOWN

439 54 CHURILLO LYNNE     57:02.5  18:24 F 51

440 42 CAMARILLO MARIBEL     57:02.5  18:24 F 43

441 454 MULVIHILL GREYSON     57:03.0  18:24 M 8 8th MALE 9 and UNDER

442 408 WEBB ALISALA     57:03.4  18:24 F 25

443 525 ANSOATEGUI ALIA     57:03.6  18:24 F 26

444 451 CLARK PRESTON     57:03.6  18:24 M 8 9th MALE 9 and UNDER

445 179 HUTCHISON SHARON     57:07.1  18:25 F 59

446 180 HUTCHISON JEFFREY     57:07.1  18:25 M 57

447 421 WILEAR HOWARD     57:08.0  18:26 M 70

448 359 STEVENS REBA     57:15.0  18:28 F 56

449 170 HOLSNECK MARTY     57:25.7  18:31 M 57

450 171 HOLSNECK MARY ELLEN     57:26.0  18:32 F 59

451 289 PAYNE TIM     57:27.3  18:32 M 67

452 239 MCCLARREN COLIN     57:28.8  18:32 M 13 17th MALE 10 - 17

453 240 MCCLARREN CONNOR     57:29.9  18:33 M 13 18th MALE 10 - 17

454 96 FABBRONI KATHRYN     57:30.9  18:33 F 26

455 235 MARTIN JORDON     57:32.3  18:34 M 23

456 197 KELLEY KAREN     57:33.1  18:34 F 65

457 571 DINA ZORNES     57:44.5  18:37 F 48

458 572 KIM LUDLOW     57:44.7  18:37 F 48

459 53 CHOY DIANA     57:45.8  18:38 F 32

460 599 VERONICA ROMERO     57:49.7  18:39 F 18

461 596 SOPHIA ROMERO     57:49.9  18:39 F 11 29th FEMALE 10 - 17

462 595 JACKIE CHUNG     58:01.8  18:43 F 99 9th FEMALE UNKNOWN

463 2 ACKELS JERRY     58:32.0  18:53 M 49

464 3 ACKELS LIAM     58:32.6  18:53 M 14 19th MALE 10 - 17

465 241 MCCLARREN NANCY     58:42.4  18:56 F 45

466 488 ROMERO JESSICA     58:44.7  18:57 F 27

467 634 JOHNDRU RYAN     58:52.5  18:59 M 99 2nd MALE UNKNOWN



468 630 JOHNDRU CHRISTY     58:52.9  18:59 F 99 10th FEMALE UNKNOWN

469 632 JOHNDRU TAYLOR     58:56.0  19:01 M 99 3rd MALE UNKNOWN

470 48 CECIL AMANDA     59:15.3  19:07 F 33

471 49 CECIL TODD     59:15.6  19:07 M 45

472 629 PATEL KHUSHBOO     59:23.5  19:09 F 26

473 502 CROUCH DEBORAH     59:28.1  19:11 F 64

474 503 CROUCH RICK     59:29.3  19:11 M 65

475 500 GOVATOS STEPHANIE     59:53.3  19:19 F 44

476 220 LLEWELLYN MEGHAN     59:59.8  19:21 F 44

477 214 LAPPANO LINDA   1:00:01.1  19:22 F 58

478 372 SUMNER JUSITN   1:00:01.8  19:22 M 25

479 528 BURLAUD OLIVIER   1:00:06.9  19:23 M 39

480 554 SMITH LISA   1:00:07.1  19:24 F 36

481 271 MULLALLY ANDREA   1:00:12.1  19:25 F 41

482 102 FISHER MICHELLE   1:00:13.6  19:25 F 56

483 109 GARCIA ADRIANA   1:00:33.4  19:32 F 21

484 574 LYDIA SOCORRO   1:00:45.6  19:36 F 30

485 507 LOMANS ANDRE   1:00:46.3  19:36 M 34

486 516 DILLARD TONI   1:00:47.1  19:36 F 20

487 190 JONES STEPH   1:00:49.0  19:37 F 29

488 183 HUTCHISON JESSICA   1:00:50.5  19:37 F 27

489 539 HOLUB TIFFANY   1:00:51.9  19:38 F 26

490 517 HOWARD BRITTANY   1:00:52.2  19:38 F 21

491 132 GREENSTEIN MARIE   1:00:52.3  19:38 F 50

492 285 OYARBIDE TYLER   1:00:52.7  19:38 M 11 20th MALE 10 - 17

493 540 JONES ZACH   1:00:54.2  19:39 M 24

494 529 CAMARDA JANE   1:00:57.3  19:40 F 8 12th FEMALE 9 and UNDER

495 532 CAMARDA LEON   1:00:57.9  19:40 M 41

496 149 HANSEN KELLIE   1:01:04.3  19:42 F 42

497 148 HANSEN ALLISON   1:01:04.3  19:42 F 6 13th FEMALE 9 and UNDER

498 35 BRADSHAW ANGUS   1:01:06.9  19:43 M 35

499 254 MERCADO NELSON   1:01:14.8  19:45 M 29

500 475 JOHANNES ANGELA   1:01:15.8  19:45 F 32

501 321 ROSADO IVIA   1:01:16.3  19:46 F 29

502 495 VELEZ KAIRA   1:01:16.5  19:46 F 10 30th FEMALE 10 - 17

503 98 FERMAINT LISA SR   1:01:17.5  19:46 F 47

504 87 DUARTE JOSE   1:01:17.6  19:46 M 45

505 473 CARLYLE DERRICK   1:01:17.8  19:46 M 29

506 456 KILPATRICK HASANI   1:01:19.1  19:47 M 24

507 97 FERENCE RENEE   1:01:19.8  19:47 F 37

508 189 JOLLY ELIZABETH   1:01:21.1  19:47 F 35

509 560 WEIDNER SUSAN   1:01:27.9  19:49 F 34

510 60 COLLINS WENDY   1:01:31.0  19:51 F 46

511 88 EASTERLY SONYA   1:01:31.0  19:51 F 47

512 51 CHASE ALISON   1:01:31.7  19:51 F 52

513 279 OLDS SARA   1:01:46.7  19:55 F 31

514 162 HENLON JENNIFER   1:01:47.0  19:56 F 38



515 153 HARNS AMY   1:01:47.0  19:56 F 40

516 63 CONANT WENDY   1:01:47.6  19:56 F 58

517 417 WHEELER STACY   1:01:52.0  19:57 F 48

518 282 OSTROM BETTY   1:01:53.9  19:58 F 64

519 236 MARTIN RICK   1:01:56.8  19:59 M 46

520 455 RODRIGUEZ ENIL   1:02:08.8  20:03 M 39

521 448 RIVERA REINALDO   1:02:11.0  20:04 M 50

522 55 CLARK CARY   1:02:13.7  20:04 M 52

523 607 ALEC GUTHRIE   1:02:25.6  20:08 M 9 10th MALE 9 and UNDER

524 305 RAINES CANDACE   1:02:31.3  20:10 F 32

525 233 MARION NICOLETTE   1:02:31.3  20:10 F 24

526 306 RAMIREZ MELODY   1:02:33.9  20:11 F 32

527 95 EVERIX EMILY   1:02:34.0  20:11 F 46

528 108 GANTT LAURIN   1:02:35.5  20:11 F 33

529 135 GRIBBLE JOE   1:02:35.7  20:11 M 45

530 606 MICHAEL RUGGIERO   1:02:40.8  20:13 M 37

531 193 KELLEY MIKE   1:02:44.0  20:14 M 67

532 613 KIBBEY AIDEN   1:02:52.7  20:17 M 8 11th MALE 9 and UNDER

533 616 KIBBEY DANA   1:02:53.8  20:17 F 42

534 611 KIBBEY BRIANNA   1:02:54.2  20:17 F 10 31st FEMALE 10 - 17

535 210 LAMSON ERIN   1:03:06.4  20:21 F 32

536 663 SCHULTZ ADAM   1:03:09.2  20:22 M 30

537 577 BRELAND JASON   1:03:12.2  20:23 M 33

538 348 SINNS KYLE   1:03:20.8  20:26 M 32

539 360 STEVENS KENDRA   1:03:22.6  20:26 F 27

540 665 MURRAY JAMES   1:03:25.9  20:27 M 8 12th MALE 9 and UNDER

541 567 MELANIE SHAVEL   1:03:26.6  20:28 F 29

542 666 MURRAY BRITANY   1:03:27.2  20:28 F 29

543 328 SAMLASKA BROOKE   1:03:30.1  20:29 F 35

544 216 LEONARD TRENT   1:03:31.2  20:29 M 35

545 373 SWITZER HEATHER   1:03:31.5  20:29 F 32

546 619 KIBBEY BRUCE   1:03:32.7  20:30 M 43

547 385 TORRES KAILA   1:03:35.6  20:31 F 40

548 323 RUSH-RENEGAR ASHLEY   1:03:39.6  20:32 F 31

549 367 STRATMAN CHERYL   1:03:40.2  20:32 F 58

550 152 HARLOS NICOLE   1:03:40.7  20:32 F 32

551 313 RENEGAR ANNA   1:03:42.5  20:33 F 35

552 579 STACY WARNER   1:03:44.0  20:34 F 42

553 580 RICHARD MCCAFFREY   1:03:44.5  20:34 M 37

554 69 CURTIS EMILY   1:04:12.1  20:43 F 28

555 442 SMYCZYNSKI RACHEL   1:04:13.8  20:43 F 32

556 138 GRUBBS KEELY   1:04:20.7  20:45 F 8 14th FEMALE 9 and UNDER

557 287 PAPPAS DIANNE   1:04:25.1  20:47 F 55

558 50 CERRUTO ANNA   1:04:26.1  20:47 F 60

559 283 OYARBIDE VICTORIA   1:04:27.0  20:47 F 7 15th FEMALE 9 and UNDER

560 129 GRAZIANI MICHELE   1:04:42.0  20:52 F 45

561 130 GRAZIANI JONATHAN   1:04:42.1  20:52 M 5 13th MALE 9 and UNDER



562 128 GRAZIANI MICHAEL   1:04:43.6  20:53 M 42

563 602 JESSICA HINKLE   1:04:53.9  20:56 F 22

564 156 HART WILSON KARIN   1:04:54.1  20:56 F 56

565 116 GLENN SABRINA   1:04:56.3  20:57 F 36

566 115 GLENN ZACHARY   1:05:02.0  20:59 M 34

567 617 GONZALEZ VEGA ADRIANA   1:05:10.0  21:01 F 44

568 252 MENDOZA JESUS   1:05:10.4  21:01 M 27

569 329 SANCHEZ TANIA   1:05:28.4  21:07 F 30

570 501 RIVERA WILMARIE   1:05:28.6  21:07 F 37

571 324 RYLAND RACHAEL   1:05:33.4  21:09 F 33

572 537 GONZALEZ SARAH   1:05:34.4  21:09 F 24

573 14 BAROCSI BRITTANY   1:05:34.6  21:09 F 25

574 274 NEAL KATHLEEN   1:05:35.6  21:09 F 30

575 191 KALCHERT KASEY   1:05:35.6  21:09 F 28

576 637 STEWART CAROL   1:05:46.5  21:13 F 66

577 633 STEWART CHRISTIN   1:05:50.4  21:14 F 15 32nd FEMALE 10 - 17

578 636 STEWART SKYLAR   1:05:50.8  21:14 F 1 16th FEMALE 9 and UNDER

579 657 FEFELSKI RICHARD   1:05:58.2  21:17 M 99 4th MALE UNKNOWN

580 655 BABB KADIN   1:05:58.3  21:17 M 12 21st MALE 10 - 17

581 656 BAR REBECCA   1:05:58.5  21:17 F 32

582 658 BABB COWEN   1:05:59.5  21:17 M 99 5th MALE UNKNOWN

583 110 GARIETY TORRI   1:06:12.7  21:21 F 38

584 45 CARPENTER TIFFANY   1:06:13.4  21:22 F 29

585 450 MULVIHILL VAUGHN   1:06:16.1  21:23 M 4 14th MALE 9 and UNDER

586 403 WALTHER STEVEN   1:06:24.3  21:25 M 26

587 389 TUFARIELLO KAYLA   1:06:25.6  21:25 F 22

588 420 WILEAR CHERYL   1:06:27.6  21:26 F 57

589 273 NAZARIO HENRY   1:06:28.2  21:26 M 31

590 453 MULVIHILL MICHAEL   1:06:30.6  21:27 M 43

591 159 HAZELL KERRIN   1:06:42.6  21:31 F 49

592 320 ROGERSON LILLIAN   1:06:44.3  21:32 F 8 17th FEMALE 9 and UNDER

593 635 STEWART KAYLA   1:07:06.5  21:39 F 7 18th FEMALE 9 and UNDER

594 639 STEWART JAYDEN   1:07:10.6  21:40 M 9 15th MALE 9 and UNDER

595 284 OYARBIDE STEPHANIE   1:07:11.0  21:40 F 37

596 113 GIARDULLO ANGELINA   1:07:15.0  21:42 F 8 19th FEMALE 9 and UNDER

597 318 RIVERA ANGEL   1:07:15.1  21:42 M 31

598 202 KNUTH CRYSTAL   1:07:48.1  21:52 F 24

599 431 WRIGH MAKENZIE   1:07:48.1  21:52 F 8 20th FEMALE 9 and UNDER

600 533 DENMARK SAVION   1:09:21.2  22:22 M 11 22nd MALE 10 - 17



QUACK ATTACK 5K

SAT MARCH 19,2016…Orlando FL

5K Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 614 DREILINGER SAM     17:51.1  5:45 28

2 163 HENNAGER TRAVIS     18:24.9  5:56 25

3 304 PYKA JAY     20:15.7  6:32 42

5K Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 478 ERTEL AMY     19:02.4  6:08 48

2 70 CZURAK MACKENZIE     21:12.9  6:50 14

3 435 WHETRO AMARI     22:08.1  7:08 9

5K Age Group Results for MALE 9 and UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 120 GOMEZ MASON     28:05.0  9:04 8

2 303 PYKA RYAN     30:35.2  9:52 7

3 242 MCCLELLAN CHASE     47:30.2  15:19 7

4 597 TYLER RODRIGUEZ     48:23.8  15:36 5

5 536 GONCHAROV DANIEL     52:08.4  16:49 5

6 142 GUTIERREZ ADRIAN     52:25.2  16:55 9

7 558 WALKER JOSIAH     54:02.3  17:26 8

8 454 MULVIHILL GREYSON     57:03.0  18:24 8

9 451 CLARK PRESTON     57:03.6  18:24 8

10 607 ALEC GUTHRIE   1:02:25.6  20:08 9

11 613 KIBBEY AIDEN   1:02:52.7  20:17 8

12 665 MURRAY JAMES   1:03:25.9  20:27 8

13 130 GRAZIANI JONATHAN   1:04:42.1  20:52 5

14 450 MULVIHILL VAUGHN   1:06:16.1  21:23 4

15 639 STEWART JAYDEN   1:07:10.6  21:40 9

5K Age Group Results for MALE 10 - 14 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 248 MCKAY JOSHUA     20:50.7  6:43 11

2 308 RAMOS MANUEL     23:11.5  7:29 14

3 358 STACK DECLAN     27:23.6  8:50 13

4 600 MICHAEL SCHNEEBERGE     40:20.5  13:01 11

5 440 SMITH LOGAN     45:12.4  14:35 10

6 439 SMITH SAMUEL     45:37.3  14:43 12

7 253 MENG MARSELO     46:04.2  14:52 11

8 447 ROBINSON MICHAEL     48:56.2  15:47 13

9 605 ASHTON GUTHRIE     52:45.8  17:01 11

10 363 STOFER KALEB     54:25.4  17:33 12

11 604 ANDREW GUTHRIE     56:39.9  18:16 10

12 239 MCCLARREN COLIN     57:28.8  18:32 13



13 240 MCCLARREN CONNOR     57:29.9  18:33 13

14 3 ACKELS LIAM     58:32.6  18:53 14

15 285 OYARBIDE TYLER   1:00:52.7  19:38 11

16 655 BABB KADIN   1:05:58.3  21:17 12

17 533 DENMARK SAVION   1:09:21.2  22:22 11

5K Age Group Results for MALE 15 - 19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 336 SCHNELL THOMAS     23:28.3  7:34 15

2 585 ALEJANDRO ROMERO     28:37.0  9:14 17

3 438 SMITH CHRISTIAN     31:45.6  10:15 15

4 25 BERRINCHA AUSTIN     44:20.7  14:18 17

5 647 SPRY XAVIER     56:32.2  18:14 17

5K Age Group Results for MALE 20 - 24 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 631 WARD JOE     26:21.8  8:30 23

2 576 JONATHAN ERAZO     28:51.4  9:18 22

3 603 BRANDON BOUTERS     29:27.7  9:30 24

4 13 AUGUSTYN LUKE     29:28.5  9:30 22

5 122 GOODSON RYAN     30:37.5  9:53 22

6 106 FOWLER SAMUEL     31:33.8  10:11 22

7 418 WHEELER NICK     35:50.9  11:34 20

8 397 VELEZ ANDREW     43:08.7  13:55 24

9 178 HUTCHISON WILLIAM     48:46.9  15:44 23

10 645 EHINGER NOLAN     53:31.3  17:16 21

11 235 MARTIN JORDON     57:32.3  18:34 23

12 540 JONES ZACH   1:00:54.2  19:39 24

13 456 KILPATRICK HASANI   1:01:19.1  19:47 24

5K Age Group Results for MALE 25 - 29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 470 ROGERS TIM     32:34.6  10:30 28

2 47 CASTRO CARLOS     36:25.3  11:45 25

3 648 BISHOP RAHEEM     41:33.6  13:24 26

4 524 ANSOATEGUI STEVEN     42:11.5  13:36 27

5 422 WILLIAMS JASON     44:06.6  14:14 27

6 215 LAURITO THOMAS     44:20.4  14:18 29

7 496 BARNHART BRENT     45:16.4  14:36 26

8 372 SUMNER JUSITN   1:00:01.8  19:22 25

9 254 MERCADO NELSON   1:01:14.8  19:45 29

10 473 CARLYLE DERRICK   1:01:17.8  19:46 29

11 252 MENDOZA JESUS   1:05:10.4  21:01 27

12 403 WALTHER STEVEN   1:06:24.3  21:25 26

5K Age Group Results for MALE 30 - 34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age



1 325 SABRI ANDREW     22:00.1  7:06 32

2 615 BRENNEN RILEY     25:42.6  8:17 33

3 264 MORSE RYAN     26:16.8  8:28 30

4 568 ANDREW SNARELY     28:33.2  9:13 32

5 310 RAWLEY NATE     32:00.6  10:19 30

6 339 SEIDULE ANTHONY     32:20.5  10:26 32

7 493 DOUGHERTY JONATHAN     32:43.7  10:33 34

8 256 MICHON MARK     34:13.8  11:02 30

9 527 ARADO ANDIE     36:06.7  11:39 34

10 114 GILHOOLEY CHRIS     36:50.1  11:53 30

11 260 MONTERO SAM     37:18.4  12:02 30

12 660 BRELAND JASON     37:44.5  12:10 33

13 341 SEIDULE NICK     37:47.8  12:11 34

14 351 SMITHSON JOEL     38:43.3  12:29 33

15 7 ALLEN JERRY     38:49.0  12:31 33

16 570 CALVIN LUMPKIN     40:46.5  13:09 31

17 622 LUBIN SAM     41:18.6  13:19 33

18 8 ANDERSON DYLAN     42:01.2  13:33 31

19 433 ZONCA JASON     56:21.9  18:11 33

20 507 LOMANS ANDRE   1:00:46.3  19:36 34

21 663 SCHULTZ ADAM   1:03:09.2  20:22 30

22 577 BRELAND JASON   1:03:12.2  20:23 33

23 348 SINNS KYLE   1:03:20.8  20:26 32

24 115 GLENN ZACHARY   1:05:02.0  20:59 34

25 273 NAZARIO HENRY   1:06:28.2  21:26 31

26 318 RIVERA ANGEL   1:07:15.1  21:42 31

5K Age Group Results for MALE 35 - 39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 582 BRIAN GEALEY     31:06.2  10:02 36

2 538 HEDDLESTEN GREG     31:14.5  10:05 35

3 593 MICHAEL REID     31:53.1  10:17 36

4 485 MOLINA LUIS     32:24.0  10:27 39

5 481 THIESSEN MATTHEW     34:47.4  11:13 37

6 34 BOUTELL KYLE     36:27.8  11:45 36

7 398 VILALLONGA DAVID     39:34.6  12:46 38

8 364 STPIERRE JAMIE     39:57.1  12:53 35

9 314 RICHICHI SHAWN     41:59.7  13:33 35

10 139 GRUBBS JONATHAN     47:28.3  15:19 39

11 344 SERRANO CARLOS     53:32.8  17:16 37

12 10 ARANGO FERNANDO     56:17.4  18:09 36

13 528 BURLAUD OLIVIER   1:00:06.9  19:23 39

14 35 BRADSHAW ANGUS   1:01:06.9  19:43 35

15 455 RODRIGUEZ ENIL   1:02:08.8  20:03 39

16 606 MICHAEL RUGGIERO   1:02:40.8  20:13 37

17 216 LEONARD TRENT   1:03:31.2  20:29 35

18 580 RICHARD MCCAFFREY   1:03:44.5  20:34 37



5K Age Group Results for MALE 40 - 44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 662 CARR KEVIN     26:32.7  8:34 43

2 569 JESUS ROMAN     31:37.6  10:12 40

3 212 LANE DAVID     32:02.2  10:20 42

4 30 BLYTHE JOHN     34:49.5  11:14 41

5 522 TAYLOR ROB     36:01.8  11:37 40

6 553 SALMON JESSE     37:46.4  12:11 43

7 353 SOMJI MOE     38:21.4  12:22 40

8 127 GRAY ERIC     41:24.8  13:21 40

9 355 SPEER BRIAN     42:11.1  13:36 42

10 338 SCHULTE BRIAN     42:50.0  13:49 41

11 91 EMBRY PAUL     48:40.8  15:42 41

12 532 CAMARDA LEON   1:00:57.9  19:40 41

13 619 KIBBEY BRUCE   1:03:32.7  20:30 43

14 128 GRAZIANI MICHAEL   1:04:43.6  20:53 42

15 453 MULVIHILL MICHAEL   1:06:30.6  21:27 43

5K Age Group Results for MALE 45 - 49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 393 VALENTINE MICHAEL     28:09.3  9:05 48

2 511 GUESSETTO MATTHEW     28:20.9  9:08 48

3 266 MOTE DAVID     30:08.6  9:43 49

4 262 MORAR VIRGIL     39:04.1  12:36 47

5 164 HERMENAU WARREN     41:25.8  13:22 47

6 247 MCKAY JOHN     42:04.3  13:34 49

7 426 WINEGARD RICHARD     43:07.8  13:55 48

8 67 CREECH JAMES     50:15.9  16:13 45

9 405 WATERS SAM     52:50.1  17:03 46

10 2 ACKELS JERRY     58:32.0  18:53 49

11 49 CECIL TODD     59:15.6  19:07 45

12 87 DUARTE JOSE   1:01:17.6  19:46 45

13 236 MARTIN RICK   1:01:56.8  19:59 46

14 135 GRIBBLE JOE   1:02:35.7  20:11 45

5K Age Group Results for MALE 50 - 54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 612 DAVIS JEFF     26:29.8  8:33 50

2 400 VOYLES HARRY     37:09.3  11:59 54

3 231 MARCHIONE JAMES     44:33.0  14:22 53

4 56 CLISCH DAVID     46:00.5  14:50 53

5 186 ILLIG JEFF     47:57.3  15:28 53

6 589 SCOTT LEONARD     52:42.9  17:00 53

7 586 TODD EHINGER     53:30.1  17:15 50

8 76 DEPALMA PAUL     56:00.7  18:04 54

9 448 RIVERA REINALDO   1:02:11.0  20:04 50



10 55 CLARK CARY   1:02:13.7  20:04 52

5K Age Group Results for MALE 55 - 59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 147 HANCOCK JORGE     30:18.2  9:46 56

2 172 HOLZHAUER GREG     30:39.9  9:53 57

3 17 BEAVER WALT     32:32.4  10:30 59

4 83 DOMENITZ JOEL     38:39.3  12:28 58

5 205 KOLVEK DAVID     38:58.6  12:34 58

6 424 WILSO N. DAVE     50:59.4  16:27 55

7 180 HUTCHISON JEFFREY     57:07.1  18:25 57

8 170 HOLSNECK MARTY     57:25.7  18:31 57

5K Age Group Results for MALE 60 - 64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 199 KENDRICK WALT     53:34.8  17:17 61

2 217 LESALTATO CHUCK     56:17.7  18:09 64

5K Age Group Results for MALE 65 - 69 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 11 ARCHER LEN     29:20.6  9:28 65

2 547 PEIFFER JOHN     31:38.1  10:12 68

3 84 DOTY DAN     45:47.5  14:46 68

4 289 PAYNE TIM     57:27.3  18:32 67

5 503 CROUCH RICK     59:29.3  19:11 65

6 193 KELLEY MIKE   1:02:44.0  20:14 67

5K Age Group Results for MALE 70 - 74 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 421 WILEAR HOWARD     57:08.0  18:26 70

5K Age Group Results for MALE UNKNOWN based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 625 TAYLOR TRE     36:16.8  11:42 99

2 634 JOHNDRU RYAN     58:52.5  18:59 99

3 632 JOHNDRU TAYLOR     58:56.0  19:01 99

4 657 FEFELSKI RICHARD   1:05:58.2  21:17 99

5 658 BABB COWEN   1:05:59.5  21:17 99

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 9 and UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 491 LAVAREZ LAUREN     30:10.4  9:44 9

2 452 CLARK LILLY     34:25.5  11:06 8

3 23 BERMANN ISABELA     37:42.4  12:10 7

4 230 MARCHIONE GABRIELLA     44:32.8  14:22 7

5 245 MCCLELLAN ALEXIS     48:42.8  15:43 6

6 243 MCCLELLAN LEAH     48:44.6  15:43 6



7 466 RUTLEDGE SADIE     49:24.2  15:56 9

8 411 WEISS MADISON     52:51.9  17:03 8

9 62 COLON CAROLINA     54:21.5  17:32 7

10 467 RUTLEDGE ERIN     54:33.3  17:36 6

11 157 HAWLEY HALEIGH     56:03.8  18:05 9

12 529 CAMARDA JANE   1:00:57.3  19:40 8

13 148 HANSEN ALLISON   1:01:04.3  19:42 6

14 138 GRUBBS KEELY   1:04:20.7  20:45 8

15 283 OYARBIDE VICTORIA   1:04:27.0  20:47 7

16 636 STEWART SKYLAR   1:05:50.8  21:14 1

17 320 ROGERSON LILLIAN   1:06:44.3  21:32 8

18 635 STEWART KAYLA   1:07:06.5  21:39 7

19 113 GIARDULLO ANGELINA   1:07:15.0  21:42 8

20 431 WRIGH MAKENZIE   1:07:48.1  21:52 8

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 10 - 14 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 484 MOLINA ADRIANNA     35:57.3  11:36 13

2 293 POPE ERIN     37:10.4  11:59 11

3 479 MARTEL TRINITI     37:36.3  12:08 11

4 460 BUCHTEL KASSADY     37:48.4  12:12 13

5 646 HAZELWOOD EMILY     38:40.4  12:28 14

6 229 MARCHIONE ANGIE     44:13.8  14:16 10

7 643 MACCALLA SKYLAR     45:04.3  14:32 12

8 620 AFONSO JOANNA     45:24.9  14:39 13

9 270 MULLALLY MAGGIE     46:45.3  15:05 12

10 143 HALSCOTT REAGAN     46:46.7  15:05 10

11 99 FERMAINT LISA JR     47:39.1  15:22 12

12 461 BUCHTEL KIERSTEN     48:15.4  15:34 13

13 492 SHOEMAKER KAITLYN     48:40.4  15:42 13

14 269 MROZEK PAYTON     49:07.5  15:51 14

15 261 MORAR EMILY     49:07.7  15:51 14

16 445 ROBINSON MEGAN     49:24.0  15:56 10

17 302 PYKA KATELYN     51:06.6  16:29 10

18 428 WISDO EVIE     51:53.2  16:44 13

19 468 RUTLEDGE EMERY     52:08.5  16:49 12

20 641 HOCKMAN KAITLYN     55:21.4  17:51 13

21 596 SOPHIA ROMERO     57:49.9  18:39 11

22 495 VELEZ KAIRA   1:01:16.5  19:46 10

23 611 KIBBEY BRIANNA   1:02:54.2  20:17 10

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 15 - 19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 346 SHARMA NINA     31:57.8  10:18 17

2 513 YOUNG MAURA     35:53.4  11:35 17

3 483 MOLINA FABIOLA     35:57.1  11:36 16

4 565 SIEGEL STEPHANIE     36:39.5  11:49 15



5 218 LINDSEY NADIA     38:43.7  12:29 17

6 552 SABAL JESSICA     41:40.2  13:26 17

7 221 LOPEZ JASMIN     42:13.2  13:37 17

8 39 BYERLY KELSEY     47:00.8  15:10 18

9 592 BELEN EHINGER     53:30.1  17:15 17

10 599 VERONICA ROMERO     57:49.7  18:39 18

11 633 STEWART CHRISTIN   1:05:50.4  21:14 15

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 20 - 24 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 384 TOMLUNSON HAYLEY     24:01.4  7:45 23

2 111 GARRETT ASHLEY     31:11.3  10:04 24

3 296 POPPE LAUREN     31:32.5  10:10 22

4 187 JESKO JENNA     31:33.1  10:11 22

5 407 WEBB CHLOE     33:30.6  10:48 22

6 392 UHL ALYSHA     33:52.6  10:55 22

7 31 BOLIVAR LUISA     34:10.9  11:01 24

8 477 KISER SHANEEN     34:48.2  11:14 24

9 332 SCHLABACH KATIE     34:53.7  11:15 20

10 188 JOHNSTON LINDSEY     35:10.4  11:21 20

11 399 VLAS SARAH     37:23.5  12:04 21

12 499 SMITH BECKY     37:51.1  12:13 23

13 146 HAMILTON BRIANNA     38:05.4  12:17 24

14 71 DAHER MARISSA     38:06.8  12:17 24

15 37 BROGE NICOLE     38:33.8  12:26 24

16 581 KELLY ERIN     39:26.5  12:43 21

17 573 SARAH POPIEL     41:39.5  13:26 24

18 519 MAYBRUCH LISA     41:39.6  13:26 23

19 649 DINISCIA KELLY     42:28.6  13:42 24

20 250 MCNERNEY CADY     43:02.5  13:53 24

21 64 CONTRERAS LAUREN     43:38.3  14:05 24

22 52 CHIRAS APRIL     43:50.4  14:08 22

23 68 CULVER JACQUELYN     43:52.8  14:09 22

24 21 BENJAMIN TAVYA     43:59.5  14:11 23

25 342 SERPA EMILY     44:07.3  14:14 22

26 150 HARBOVE AMANDA     44:35.0  14:23 23

27 93 ERON LEIGH     45:22.4  14:38 23

28 383 TIDD APRYL     45:22.5  14:38 22

29 82 DOLAN KELLY     45:56.4  14:49 21

30 518 MAYBRUCH STEPHANIE     46:23.1  14:58 23

31 38 BYERLY KENDALL     47:00.9  15:10 20

32 12 AUGUSTINE KYLEE     50:56.2  16:26 22

33 640 RIVERA CHELSEA     54:41.5  17:38 22

34 125 GOVATOS ASHLEY     55:45.9  17:59 24

35 131 GREEN COURTNEY     56:01.9  18:04 24

36 347 SHATZEL MARY     56:02.8  18:05 22

37 44 CARO NATALIE     56:43.6  18:18 24



38 109 GARCIA ADRIANA   1:00:33.4  19:32 21

39 516 DILLARD TONI   1:00:47.1  19:36 20

40 517 HOWARD BRITTANY   1:00:52.2  19:38 21

41 233 MARION NICOLETTE   1:02:31.3  20:10 24

42 602 JESSICA HINKLE   1:04:53.9  20:56 22

43 537 GONZALEZ SARAH   1:05:34.4  21:09 24

44 389 TUFARIELLO KAYLA   1:06:25.6  21:25 22

45 202 KNUTH CRYSTAL   1:07:48.1  21:52 24

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 25 - 29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 237 MATIAS ASHLEY     28:01.5  9:02 29

2 204 KOESTER CHELSEA     31:03.4  10:01 29

3 482 DENERO CARMELA     31:05.4  10:02 28

4 196 KELLY MAUREEN     31:09.2  10:03 27

5 297 PORTOGHESE AMANDA     31:43.4  10:14 27

6 32 BOON HEIDI     31:50.1  10:16 28

7 265 MORSE EILEEN     33:02.1  10:39 29

8 112 GERVOLINO JACLYN     33:41.8  10:52 25

9 369 STUTZ ERIN     33:45.1  10:53 28

10 366 STRAND SARAH     33:59.7  10:58 26

11 489 KEPPLER CLAUDIA     34:02.1  10:59 29

12 618 PAOLA IBENEZ ANA     34:04.2  10:59 27

13 652 SHAFFER KELSEY     35:37.4  11:29 27

14 534 DEVLIN CANDACE     36:01.5  11:37 28

15 307 RAMIREZ WHITNEY     36:25.3  11:45 26

16 165 HERMSDORFER ANDREA     36:50.1  11:53 25

17 226 MAHER MEGAN     37:15.4  12:01 27

18 504 SCHMALZ SARA     37:44.5  12:10 26

19 494 FORSYTH JESSICA     37:48.2  12:12 25

20 644 COLLINS MEGAN     38:12.5  12:19 25

21 78 DEVRIES SAMANTHA     38:34.1  12:26 25

22 126 GRAY MARY MARGARET     38:43.5  12:29 26

23 167 HODGES SARAH     39:29.1  12:44 29

24 543 KUESTER CHRISTINE     40:46.7  13:09 26

25 521 STEIN JESSICA     42:01.1  13:33 26

26 20 BELLAMY KAITLIN     42:17.1  13:38 26

27 432 YOUNG LAURA     42:17.3  13:38 28

28 386 TREVINO CAROLINE     42:20.0  13:39 26

29 259 MOHAMMED SHAHIRA     42:21.4  13:40 28

30 58 COFIELD KEATHER     43:01.5  13:53 25

31 224 MACDONALD LESLEY     44:06.4  14:14 25

32 497 CAVICCHIA DINA     45:16.4  14:36 26

33 272 MURRAY JENNIFER     45:24.5  14:39 29

34 9 ANGEL KELLIE     45:26.1  14:39 25

35 185 ILLIG KRISTIN     47:57.3  15:28 26

36 6 ALLEN MICHELLE     48:24.7  15:37 29



37 498 KELLY BETHANY     49:13.2  15:53 28

38 436 MELENDEZ SOFIA     50:02.5  16:08 25

39 390 TUTAS KRISTEN     51:40.5  16:40 29

40 443 BRIGHT HEATHER     51:54.9  16:45 27

41 561 ZELEDON CHRISTINE     52:55.4  17:04 25

42 278 OCONNOR KATE     56:17.3  18:09 26

43 549 REYES SHANNON     56:42.2  18:17 25

44 26 BHAVSAR PREYA     56:42.5  18:17 28

45 408 WEBB ALISALA     57:03.4  18:24 25

46 525 ANSOATEGUI ALIA     57:03.6  18:24 26

47 96 FABBRONI KATHRYN     57:30.9  18:33 26

48 488 ROMERO JESSICA     58:44.7  18:57 27

49 629 PATEL KHUSHBOO     59:23.5  19:09 26

50 190 JONES STEPH   1:00:49.0  19:37 29

51 183 HUTCHISON JESSICA   1:00:50.5  19:37 27

52 539 HOLUB TIFFANY   1:00:51.9  19:38 26

53 321 ROSADO IVIA   1:01:16.3  19:46 29

54 360 STEVENS KENDRA   1:03:22.6  20:26 27

55 567 MELANIE SHAVEL   1:03:26.6  20:28 29

56 666 MURRAY BRITANY   1:03:27.2  20:28 29

57 69 CURTIS EMILY   1:04:12.1  20:43 28

58 14 BAROCSI BRITTANY   1:05:34.6  21:09 25

59 191 KALCHERT KASEY   1:05:35.6  21:09 28

60 45 CARPENTER TIFFANY   1:06:13.4  21:22 29

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 30 - 34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 103 FLORY CHELSEA     30:43.4  9:55 31

2 415 WESOLOWSKI REBECCA     30:48.0  9:56 32

3 515 OLIVEIRA LAUREN     31:40.1  10:13 34

4 219 LISTER JESSICA     32:17.8  10:25 31

5 414 WENTZELL LISA     33:19.6  10:45 31

6 141 GUITERREZ RUBY     33:57.1  10:57 30

7 402 WALLING JOANNA     34:13.9  11:02 33

8 263 MORRISON OLIVIA     35:23.9  11:25 30

9 429 WITT PEGGY     35:58.7  11:36 31

10 526 ARADO LUXMIE     36:06.7  11:39 34

11 340 SEIDULE TIFFANY     36:38.6  11:49 33

12 559 WALTERS BRITTANY     36:38.7  11:49 30

13 413 WELKY MIRANDA     37:49.0  12:12 32

14 94 EVANS SHARI     38:37.5  12:27 33

15 352 SMITHSON LINDSAY     38:45.3  12:30 30

16 145 HAMEROFF REBECCA     39:49.8  12:51 31

17 506 BEAUREGARD MEGHAN     40:19.2  13:00 31

18 326 SABRI MICHELLE     40:30.3  13:04 32

19 134 GRIBBEN LITA     41:11.8  13:17 34

20 123 GOODWIN HOLLY     41:23.1  13:21 32



21 544 LEFLORE NINIVE     41:57.9  13:32 34

22 427 WINNEY LAUREN     42:09.1  13:36 30

23 387 TREVINO ELIZABETH     42:19.8  13:39 30

24 290 PAYNE AMANDA     42:25.4  13:41 33

25 246 MCHENRY MEADE     42:49.7  13:49 34

26 388 TRINH NANCY     42:58.7  13:52 30

27 137 GRIMES STEPHANIE     43:06.7  13:54 31

28 80 DIETEL ALANA     43:50.3  14:08 31

29 437 MELENDEZ JOHANA     44:13.6  14:16 30

30 441 LAPIN CHRISTY     45:14.5  14:35 34

31 300 PRUNER KIRBY     45:35.3  14:42 32

32 623 FINE RACHEL     46:24.0  14:58 33

33 209 LAJON CECILIA     46:31.9  15:00 31

34 124 GORDON TENNILLE     46:35.8  15:02 34

35 509 GARCIA JOANN     47:13.7  15:14 31

36 412 WEISS GRACIE     47:26.6  15:18 34

37 381 THORNBURGH JENNIFER     48:20.4  15:35 34

38 244 MCCLELLAN LAURA     48:44.6  15:43 33

39 169 HOLDEN MANDY     48:53.6  15:46 31

40 27 BIRNBAUM STEPHANIE     49:07.1  15:51 30

41 194 KELLY CATHERINE     49:13.0  15:53 33

42 100 FERNANDEZ JAMIE     50:17.5  16:13 32

43 563 ZIZEMSKAYA LANA     52:07.6  16:49 34

44 343 SERRANO KAREN     53:33.0  17:16 33

45 61 COLON LINDSEY     54:21.2  17:32 33

46 555 SWIFT LATAKEISHA     55:15.1  17:49 33

47 119 GOLDMAN ELLEN     55:16.5  17:50 34

48 158 HAWLEY JENNIFER     56:01.5  18:04 32

49 434 ZONCA KIMBERLY     56:21.3  18:11 31

50 327 SALISBURY ANGELA     56:22.0  18:11 34

51 316 RIVERA JECARA     56:32.2  18:14 33

52 356 SPRY SHAYLA     56:33.8  18:15 30

53 608 TIFFANY RUGGIERO     56:35.5  18:15 32

54 177 HUSTEDDE CHRISTINA     56:35.6  18:15 31

55 401 WALKER AMANDA     56:41.6  18:17 33

56 251 MCOSCAR AMY     56:42.0  18:17 34

57 81 DOERFLEIN BARB     56:53.8  18:21 33

58 548 FREEMAN AMANDA     56:58.7  18:23 30

59 53 CHOY DIANA     57:45.8  18:38 32

60 48 CECIL AMANDA     59:15.3  19:07 33

61 574 LYDIA SOCORRO   1:00:45.6  19:36 30

62 475 JOHANNES ANGELA   1:01:15.8  19:45 32

63 560 WEIDNER SUSAN   1:01:27.9  19:49 34

64 279 OLDS SARA   1:01:46.7  19:55 31

65 305 RAINES CANDACE   1:02:31.3  20:10 32

66 306 RAMIREZ MELODY   1:02:33.9  20:11 32

67 108 GANTT LAURIN   1:02:35.5  20:11 33



68 210 LAMSON ERIN   1:03:06.4  20:21 32

69 373 SWITZER HEATHER   1:03:31.5  20:29 32

70 323 RUSH-RENEGAR ASHLEY   1:03:39.6  20:32 31

71 152 HARLOS NICOLE   1:03:40.7  20:32 32

72 442 SMYCZYNSKI RACHEL   1:04:13.8  20:43 32

73 329 SANCHEZ TANIA   1:05:28.4  21:07 30

74 324 RYLAND RACHAEL   1:05:33.4  21:09 33

75 274 NEAL KATHLEEN   1:05:35.6  21:09 30

76 656 BAR REBECCA   1:05:58.5  21:17 32

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 35 - 39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 335 SCHNEIDER VIRGINIA     23:11.6  7:29 35

2 490 LAVAREZ VANESSA     30:09.4  9:44 37

3 354 SOMJI BRITTAN     32:24.9  10:27 37

4 471 PARTNEY NICOLE     32:43.3  10:33 35

5 594 DEBBIE WILSON     32:57.6  10:38 36

6 598 ANGELA WALKER     33:47.1  10:54 36

7 33 BOUFFARD VANESSA     34:10.3  11:01 38

8 638 MACCALLA KATHRYN     34:14.8  11:03 38

9 349 SKAGGS BROOKE     36:05.3  11:38 35

10 121 GOMEZ JULIE     36:50.8  11:53 36

11 465 RODOWSKY PATTY     36:54.7  11:54 38

12 628 REITZLAFF VANESSA     36:59.8  11:56 35

13 294 POPE KAREN     37:17.1  12:02 35

14 234 MARTEL NIKKI     37:38.9  12:08 35

15 462 PEIFFER KATY     37:56.6  12:14 38

16 416 WETTER JORDAN     37:58.3  12:15 36

17 136 GRIBBLE CORINNE     39:49.7  12:51 36

18 75 DEGER JAMIE     39:57.1  12:53 37

19 472 TRAMMEL LORI     40:00.2  12:54 37

20 29 BLYTHE JESSICA     40:41.1  13:07 38

21 322 ROTH MEGHAN     41:05.8  13:15 36

22 333 SCHMITT CINDY     41:47.6  13:29 37

23 330 SANTIAGO MELISSA     43:15.3  13:57 38

24 406 WATSON MELISSA     44:19.2  14:18 37

25 309 RAMSEY MELISA     46:27.8  14:59 35

26 144 HALSCOTT RACHEL     46:50.0  15:06 39

27 550 REYES CATHY     47:14.1  15:14 35

28 382 THORNBURGH STEFANIE     48:20.4  15:35 38

29 211 LANE KATIE     48:39.9  15:42 39

30 43 CARNEY JACLYN     49:17.5  15:54 36

31 583 NATASHA DAEM     50:17.9  16:13 35

32 255 MICHNOFF MICHELLE     50:23.1  16:15 36

33 280 ORTEGA JENNY     52:24.5  16:54 37

34 362 STOFER ASHLEY     54:24.7  17:33 36

35 101 FIELDS KELLY     55:57.4  18:03 35



36 487 CAMP CINDY     56:48.7  18:19 35

37 151 HARDEJ SARAH     56:55.1  18:22 39

38 554 SMITH LISA   1:00:07.1  19:24 36

39 97 FERENCE RENEE   1:01:19.8  19:47 37

40 189 JOLLY ELIZABETH   1:01:21.1  19:47 35

41 162 HENLON JENNIFER   1:01:47.0  19:56 38

42 328 SAMLASKA BROOKE   1:03:30.1  20:29 35

43 313 RENEGAR ANNA   1:03:42.5  20:33 35

44 116 GLENN SABRINA   1:04:56.3  20:57 36

45 501 RIVERA WILMARIE   1:05:28.6  21:07 37

46 110 GARIETY TORRI   1:06:12.7  21:21 38

47 284 OYARBIDE STEPHANIE   1:07:11.0  21:40 37

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 40 - 44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 46 CARR LAURIE     26:51.0  8:40 40

2 15 BASS ALISON     32:40.1  10:32 42

3 449 MULVIHILL RACHEL     34:42.8  11:12 41

4 474 LINEBURGH DIANA     36:04.6  11:38 44

5 72 DAVIS MARISA     37:21.6  12:03 40

6 105 FOSTER AMY     37:21.6  12:03 44

7 22 BERMANN RAE     37:42.6  12:10 43

8 175 HUBLER ALICIA     38:40.8  12:28 44

9 365 STPIERRE ELISE     39:56.0  12:53 43

10 486 MOLINA VANNESA     40:19.2  13:00 42

11 535 DUARTE ALICIA     41:47.6  13:29 43

12 66 CRAVEN STACEY     42:14.6  13:37 40

13 512 MARTINEZ NATALIE     43:08.1  13:55 42

14 154 HARRINGTON MOLLENE     43:15.8  13:57 40

15 24 BERRINCHA JANICE     44:20.1  14:18 43

16 232 MARCHIONE YVONNE     44:33.4  14:22 42

17 425 WILSON TIANNA     44:50.1  14:28 41

18 444 GARCIA ANNETTE     46:37.0  15:02 43

19 301 PYKA KIM     51:10.2  16:30 42

20 225 MAGELOFF DIONNE     51:43.8  16:41 41

21 311 RAY MEGAN     52:02.1  16:47 42

22 469 RUTLEDGE MISTY     54:32.7  17:35 41

23 206 KWASNY RANDIE     55:54.3  18:02 43

24 446 ROBINSON SUZANNE     56:02.6  18:05 44

25 42 CAMARILLO MARIBEL     57:02.5  18:24 43

26 500 GOVATOS STEPHANIE     59:53.3  19:19 44

27 220 LLEWELLYN MEGHAN     59:59.8  19:21 44

28 271 MULLALLY ANDREA   1:00:12.1  19:25 41

29 149 HANSEN KELLIE   1:01:04.3  19:42 42

30 153 HARNS AMY   1:01:47.0  19:56 40

31 616 KIBBEY DANA   1:02:53.8  20:17 42

32 385 TORRES KAILA   1:03:35.6  20:31 40



33 579 STACY WARNER   1:03:44.0  20:34 42

34 617 GONZALEZ VEGA ADRIANA   1:05:10.0  21:01 44

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 45 - 49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 223 LUCA MIA     28:04.1  9:03 48

2 476 FRADY TESA     29:36.2  9:33 49

3 510 GUESSETTO MICHELLE     36:36.9  11:48 49

4 380 THOMAS DAWN     37:16.9  12:01 48

5 198 KELLY DEBBIE     37:41.1  12:09 49

6 166 HIRT LORI     39:09.1  12:38 49

7 299 PROCINO KAREN     39:39.7  12:47 48

8 601 CAROLINE SCHNEEBERGE     40:20.8  13:01 49

9 59 COLE PAULA     41:22.3  13:21 48

10 331 SCHAPER LORI     41:25.9  13:22 46

11 107 GABELE ANN     42:13.9  13:37 47

12 378 TAYLOR SHELL     44:31.1  14:22 48

13 40 BYERLY DENISE     47:00.6  15:10 48

14 564 SIEGEL LISA     47:08.1  15:12 49

15 546 MORIN KRISTEN     47:36.9  15:21 48

16 16 BAUER KELLIE     49:04.2  15:50 47

17 74 DAVIS SABRINA     50:32.2  16:18 45

18 200 KIBBY NILDA LEE     51:22.4  16:34 45

19 584 ADDIE EHINGER     53:10.9  17:09 49

20 65 COOPER LESLIE     53:32.1  17:16 47

21 292 PLUMEY MICHELE     56:34.9  18:15 45

22 203 KNUTH CAROL     56:42.9  18:17 49

23 571 DINA ZORNES     57:44.5  18:37 48

24 572 KIM LUDLOW     57:44.7  18:37 48

25 241 MCCLARREN NANCY     58:42.4  18:56 45

26 98 FERMAINT LISA SR   1:01:17.5  19:46 47

27 60 COLLINS WENDY   1:01:31.0  19:51 46

28 88 EASTERLY SONYA   1:01:31.0  19:51 47

29 417 WHEELER STACY   1:01:52.0  19:57 48

30 95 EVERIX EMILY   1:02:34.0  20:11 46

31 129 GRAZIANI MICHELE   1:04:42.0  20:52 45

32 159 HAZELL KERRIN   1:06:42.6  21:31 49

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 50 - 54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 267 MOULTON DANA     35:48.0  11:33 53

2 419 WHITE GALE     37:16.3  12:01 54

3 227 MALLAVO ROWENA     37:23.0  12:04 52

4 85 DOTY BARBARA     41:43.6  13:27 52

5 394 VALVERDE MARIE     43:33.1  14:03 51

6 28 BLACKWELL DARA     44:38.4  14:24 51

7 480 HAUBRICH ROCKY     45:01.0  14:31 53



8 249 MCKAY STACEY     45:34.1  14:42 50

9 545 MATOS DENISSE     46:11.6  14:54 51

10 458 COLLINS KIM     47:36.9  15:21 51

11 277 NESTOR MELODY     47:58.1  15:28 52

12 238 MATOS ILIA     49:05.1  15:50 52

13 286 PAGAN JACKIE     49:47.5  16:04 54

14 317 RIVERA IVET     49:47.7  16:04 54

15 312 READ SANDRA     50:44.6  16:22 51

16 213 LANZAS ANA     51:53.6  16:44 51

17 542 KROPP CAROL     51:59.9  16:46 53

18 590 KAREN HERHEI     53:10.6  17:09 52

19 404 WALTHER TERRI     54:08.5  17:28 54

20 173 HORNEDO ROSE     54:15.7  17:30 50

21 551 RIVERA COREEN     55:19.2  17:51 52

22 161 HELMS GINI     55:21.0  17:51 50

23 54 CHURILLO LYNNE     57:02.5  18:24 51

24 132 GREENSTEIN MARIE   1:00:52.3  19:38 50

25 51 CHASE ALISON   1:01:31.7  19:51 52

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 55 - 59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 575 LORI DEMRO     26:51.4  8:40 55

2 168 HOGAN CAROL     29:55.3  9:39 58

3 410 WEEKS LISA     31:27.0  10:09 59

4 508 PRADO MILDRED     32:38.8  10:32 55

5 57 CLISCH BECKY     39:45.5  12:49 55

6 228 MANRING JOYCE     49:04.6  15:50 57

7 464 DUKE TERRY     49:51.0  16:05 56

8 41 CALDWELL CHRISTY     50:36.0  16:19 58

9 557 TOOLE JILL     51:59.9  16:46 55

10 118 GOCLON KAREN     52:08.3  16:49 58

11 201 KILSGAARD JILL     52:46.1  17:01 58

12 18 BEAVER SARAH     53:08.7  17:08 58

13 298 PORTOGHESE LEE     54:03.6  17:26 59

14 368 STROUD VICKI     54:41.4  17:38 58

15 73 DAVIS DEBRA     55:20.2  17:51 57

16 222 LORENZ LYNN     55:44.0  17:59 58

17 77 DEPALMA TESS     56:00.7  18:04 55

18 357 SPRY ANITA     56:35.5  18:15 56

19 179 HUTCHISON SHARON     57:07.1  18:25 59

20 359 STEVENS REBA     57:15.0  18:28 56

21 171 HOLSNECK MARY ELLEN     57:26.0  18:32 59

22 214 LAPPANO LINDA   1:00:01.1  19:22 58

23 102 FISHER MICHELLE   1:00:13.6  19:25 56

24 63 CONANT WENDY   1:01:47.6  19:56 58

25 367 STRATMAN CHERYL   1:03:40.2  20:32 58

26 287 PAPPAS DIANNE   1:04:25.1  20:47 55



27 156 HART WILSON KARIN   1:04:54.1  20:56 56

28 420 WILEAR CHERYL   1:06:27.6  21:26 57

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 60 - 64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 430 WOLF DIANNE     40:28.7  13:03 60

2 391 TUTAS DENISE     51:38.2  16:39 60

3 562 ZIZEMSKAYA LIUDMILA     52:17.6  16:52 64

4 409 WECKERLE SUZANN     52:26.0  16:55 62

5 155 HARRIS MARY     56:49.9  18:20 63

6 502 CROUCH DEBORAH     59:28.1  19:11 64

7 282 OSTROM BETTY   1:01:53.9  19:58 64

8 50 CERRUTO ANNA   1:04:26.1  20:47 60

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 65 - 69 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 90 EICHHORN ANITA     37:07.1  11:58 67

2 505 BITTERLING CARLA     39:43.5  12:49 69

3 197 KELLEY KAREN     57:33.1  18:34 65

4 637 STEWART CAROL   1:05:46.5  21:13 66

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 70 - 74 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 160 HEIBLER LINDA     50:53.3  16:25 71

2 86 DRUSKIN NAN     52:31.9  16:56 72

3 184 IACOVAZZI GENEVIEVE     54:05.9  17:27 73

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE 75 and OVER based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 276 NELSON JACQUELINE     48:31.9  15:39 76

5K Age Group Results for FEMALE UNKNOWN based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib # Name TIME Pace Age

1 664 KEENE KIM     40:30.2  13:04 99

2 556 TICE SHARON     40:57.6  13:13 99

3 661 THROOP PRIMA     49:28.0  15:57 99

4 621 ROCCO KAYLEE     52:08.4  16:49 99

5 587 PATRICIA PEADEN     53:11.7  17:09 99

6 588 LINDA PRUSACZYK     53:12.4  17:10 99

7 591 KEENYA CALVIN     55:33.4  17:55 99

8 627 DONATELLI IBERIA     57:02.5  18:24 99

9 595 JACKIE CHUNG     58:01.8  18:43 99

10 630 JOHNDRU CHRISTY     58:52.9  18:59 99
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